PROTECTIVE HARD CASES
PROTECTIVE HARD CASES
Gemstar Cases are proudly made in America.
800-533-3631  l  Gemstarmfg.com
Version 4.0  Jan 2024
© 2024 Gemstar Manufacturing
2024 Case Sizing
*Tolerances of a molded part: +/- .030" + .005 in/in for every additional inch past 12"
Width
Length
Depth
MODEL NUMBER KEY
SH16 12 11 03-
Length
Width
Measurements are taken from the most upper edge
Lid
Base
MODEL
NOMINAL
INTERIOR DIMENSION
L x W x D*
BASE
DEPTH* LID DEPTH*
NOMINAL
EXTERIOR DIMENSION
L x W x D*
APPROX.
WEIGHT
SH1212-0504
12.0” x 12.0” x 10.0”
304 x 304 x 252 mm
5.2”
131 mm
4.8”
121 mm
15.5” x 15.5” x 11.9”
393 x 393 x 302 mm
11.2 lb
5.1 kg
SH1309-0603
13.5” x 9.2” x 10.6”
342 x 233 x 268 mm
6.8”
172 mm
3.8”
96 mm
16.6” x 12.3” x 11.9”
421 x 312 x 302 mm
12.5 lb
5.7 kg
SH1414-1204
14.0” x 14.0” x 16.8”
355 x 355 x 426 mm
12.6”
320 mm
4.2”
106 mm
17.3” x 17.0” x 19.0”
439 x 431 x 482 mm
17.5 lb
7.9 kg
SH1609-1304
16.5” x 9.2” x 18.0”
419 x 233 x 456 mm
13.8”
350 mm
4.2”
106 mm
19.4” x 13.8” x 20.0”
492 x 350 x 508 mm
16.6 lb
7.5 kg
SH1612-0410
16.8” x 12.8” x 15.1”
426 x 325 x 382 mm
4.2”
106 mm
10.9”
276 mm
20.0” x 16.0” x 17.0”
508 x 406 x 431 mm